
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF O.A.V MESSINGPUT LATERAL ENTRY-2022 (CLASS-VII)

UR OPEN (06) 

SINo of 

master
provision 
al list 

IsStat
Whet IsOAVE|eGovt 
her mpWa Emp 

Ward marks Remarks 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 

PWD rd 
No 

Gender DOB 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 

UIN Rollno 
3777 2272019028 21V790MES0028 VIKRAM DEV PANG 

3778 2272019008 21V790MES0009 |LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA
3779 2272019024 21V790MESO021 DEBRAJ BANKIA 
3780 2272019017 21V790MESO024 BIRUPA DORA 

3781 2272019013 21V790MESOO04 EPSITA RAJGURU

3782 2272019020|21V790MESO018 SIBANI KHILLO

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE |FATHERS' NAME 

KESHAB PANGI
UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA SC 
RUKDHAR BANKIA 

ADU DORA 
MANORANJAN RAJGURUU 
SANYASIKHILLO

SL Caste
49 10/29/2009 NO 

11/25/2010NO No 
No 

SC 
41 

1/17/2009NO 
10/27/2010NO No 

GENERAL Female 1/12/2010|NO No 
Female 9/10/2010NO No 

38 
36 
35 
34 

SC 
SEBC 

SC 

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF 0.A.V MESSINGPUT LATERAL ENTRY -2022 (CLASS-VII) 
UR GIRLS (01) 

SINo of 

master 
provision
al list 

IsStat
Whet IsOAVE eGovt 
her mpWa Emp 
PWD rd 

8/20/2008 NO NoNo 33 
Rollno UIN FATHER'S NAME 

BUDRA KIRSANI
SL Caste

ST 
GenderDOB
Female 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Ward marks Remarks 
3783 2272019033|21V790MESO030 MITHULA KIRSANI

PROVISIONALSELECTLIST OF O.A.V MESSINGPUT LATERAL ENTRY -2022 (CLASS-VI)
ST OPEN (07) 

SINo of 

master
provision

SL 

IsStat 
Whet IsOAVE| eGovt 
her 
PWD rd 

6/17/2009 NO No 

mpWa Emp
Ward marks |Remarks

al list Rollno UIN NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME 

RELI KIRSANI
DASHARATHA KRISANI
KAMULU MUDULI 

Caste GenderDOB
3792 2272019022|21V790MES0013 SUSANTA KIRSANI
3801 2272019027|21V790MESOO01 UMESH KRISANI
3804 2272019019 21V790MESO006 SUBESH MUDULI 

Male 
Male 
Male 

No 
No 
No 

12/9/2010NO No 24 

4/10/2010|NO No 20 

Pel 
.2 



3807 2272019035 21V790MESO035 MOTI MUDULI LACHMAN MUDULI ST Female 8/12/2010 NO No No 

SC 
INPLACE 

31 OF ST 

SC 
INPLACE

31 OF ST 
SC 
INPLACE 

30 OF ST 

3787 2272019009 21V79OMESO003 USHARANI KHORA DHANPATI KHORA SC Female 9/1/2009 NO No No 

3788 2272019006 21V790MESO034 SURJYA KHEMUNDU GOBARDHAN KHEMUNDU SC |Male 1/5/2010NO No No 

3789 2272019023 21V790MESO011 DINESH JALA MADHAB JALA SC Male 5/12/2010 NO No No 

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF O.A.V MESSINGPUT LATERAL ENTRY-2022 (CLASS-VI) 
ST GIRLS(03) 

IsStat SINo of 

master 
provision 
al list 

Whet IsOAVE eGovt 
her mpWa Emp 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE Gender DOB PWD rd Ward marks Remarks
SC 
FEMALE
INPLACE
OF S 

28 FEMALE 
SC 
FEMALE 
INPLACE 
OF ST 

27 FEMALE

Rollno FATHER'S NAME Caste SL UIN

3796 2272019002|21V790MESO019 SNEHARANI BEHERA GURUCHARAN BEHERA SC Female 7/1/2010NO No No 

3800 2272019021 21V790MESO002 RUPALIRUPALISHAMALIK NIRMAL CHANDRA MALIK SC Female 11/10/2010 NO No No 

1)22 
C 



SC MALE 

INPLACE
OF ST 

12 FEMALE
3805 2272019034 21V790MES0014 CHANDAN MACHHA DHANA MACHHA SC Male 4/4/2010NO No_ No 

)2 
3..2 

ONE SENIOR MOST SUBJECT 
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